Circuit Protection | Domestic Consumer Units
2 Pole RCD
CU2RCD80A Scolmore Elucian
RCD 2 Pole Type A 80A
General Information
Brand Scolmore International Ltd
Product Type RCD
Sensitivity 30 mA
Pole Configuration Double Pole (2P)
Ingress Protection IP20
Number of Modules 2
Mounting DIN Rail
Width 35.5 mm
Height 85.2 mm
Depth 73 mm
Cable Capacity 25 mm2
Voltage 230 V
Current Rating 80 A
RCD Type/Class A
Standards BS EN 61008-1
Warranty 3 Years
CE Approved Y
SKU: CU2RCD80A
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 19/05/24